TE Connectivity (TE)’s Potter & Brumfield T9G relay series is a
30A Power PCB relay for HVAC, appliance and industrial control
applications. The T9G relay is the smallest relay in its class with a 30%
smaller package size and 13% less PCB floor space all while keeping the
standard footprint, allowing manufacturers to add more components
on PCBs without having to compromise on relay performance. By
having both UL and VDE certifications, TE’s P&B relay T9G series is a
versatile relay that can be used globally and through its PCB and quick

Dimensions
Mounting and termination code 2
Dimensions in millimeters (inches)
Mounting and termination code 1
INTELLIGENT BUILDINGS /// POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
Product Selection Information
FLUX-PROOF PLASTIC CASE (requires mounting code 1 or 2)
PCB TERMINALS
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GV5L14-5
1 CO
5VDC 1558660-1
T9GV5L14-9 9VDC 1558660-2
T9GV5L14-12 12VDC 1558660-3
T9GV5L14-15 15VDC 1558660-4
T9GV5L14-18 18VDC 1558660-5
T9GV5L14-22 22VDC 1558660-6
T9GV5L14-24 24VDC 1558660-7
T9GV5L14-48 48VDC 1558660-8
T9GV5L14-110 110VDC 1558660-9
T9GV1L14-5
1 NO
5VDC 1558661-1
T9GV1L14-9 9VDC 1558661-2
T9GV1L14-12 12VDC 1558661-3
T9GV1L14-15 15VDC 1558661-4
T9GV1L14-18 18VDC 1558661-5
T9GV1L14-22 22VDC 1558661-6
T9GV1L14-24 24VDC 1558661-7
T9GV1L14-48 48VDC 1558661-8
T9GV1L14-110 110VDC 1558661-9
T9GV2L14-5
1 NC
5VDC 1558662-1
T9GV2L14-9 9VDC 1558662-2
T9GV2L14-12 12VDC 1558662-3
T9GV2L14-15 15VDC 1558662-4
T9GV2L14-18 18VDC 1558662-5
T9GV2L14-22 22VDC 1558662-6
T9GV2L14-24 24VDC 1558662-7
T9GV2L14-48 48VDC 1558662-8
T9GV2L14-110 110VDC 1558662-9
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GV5L24-5
1 CO
5VDC 1558670-1
T9GV5L24-9 9VDC 1558670-2
T9GV5L24-12 12VDC 1558670-3
T9GV5L24-15 15VDC 1558670-4
T9GV5L24-18 18VDC 1558670-5
T9GV5L24-22 22VDC 1558670-6
T9GV2L24-24
1 NC
24VDC 1558672-7
T9GV2L24-48 48VDC 1558672-8
T9GV2L24-110 110VDC 1558672-9
PCB + QUICK CONNECT

While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any
other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information
contained herein at any time without notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any
implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The dimensions in this catalog are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without
notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
1-1773924-8  JN  06/2017
INTELLIGENT BUILDINGS /// POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
Product Selection Information
WASH-TIGHT PLASTIC CASE WITH KNOCK OFF NIB (requires mounting code 1 or 2)
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GS5L24-5
1 CO
5VDC  1558675-1
T9GS5L24-9  9VDC  1558675-2
T9GS5L24-12  12VDC  1558675-3
T9GS5L24-15  15VDC  1558675-4
T9GS5L24-18  18VDC  1558675-5
T9GS5L24-22  22VDC  1558675-6
T9GS5L24-24  24VDC  1558675-7
T9GS5L24-48  48VDC  1558675-8
T9GS5L24-110  110VDC  1558675-9
T9GS1L24-5
1 NO
5VDC  1558676-1
T9GS1L24-9  9VDC  1558676-2
T9GS1L24-12  12VDC  1558676-3
T9GS1L24-15  15VDC  1558676-4
T9GS1L24-18  18VDC  1558676-5
T9GS1L24-22  22VDC  1558676-6
T9GS1L24-24  24VDC  1558676-7
T9GS1L24-48  48VDC  1558676-8
T9GS1L24-110  110VDC  1558676-9
T9GS2L24-5
1 NC
5VDC  1558677-1
T9GS2L24-9  9VDC  1558677-2
T9GS2L24-12  12VDC  1558677-3
T9GS2L24-15  15VDC  1558677-4
T9GS2L24-18  18VDC  1558677-5
T9GS2L24-22  22VDC  1558677-6
T9GS2L24-24  24VDC  1558677-7
T9GS2L24-48  48VDC  1558677-8
T9GS2L24-110  110VDC  1558677-9
PCB TERMINALS
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GS5L14-5
1 CO
5VDC 1558665-1
T9GS5L14-9  9VDC  1558665-2
T9GS5L14-12  12VDC  1558665-3
T9GS5L14-15  15VDC  1558665-4
T9GS5L14-18  18VDC  1558665-5
T9GS5L14-22  22VDC  1558665-6
T9GS5L14-24  24VDC  1558665-7
T9GS5L14-48  48VDC  1558665-8
T9GS5L14-110  110VDC  1558665-9
T9GS1L14-5
1 NO
5VDC  1558666-1
T9GS1L14-9  9VDC  1558666-2
T9GS1L14-12  12VDC  1558666-3
T9GS1L14-15  15VDC  1558666-4
T9GS1L14-18  18VDC  1558666-5
T9GS1L14-22  22VDC  1558666-6
T9GS1L14-24  24VDC  1558666-7
T9GS1L14-48  48VDC  1558666-8
T9GS1L14-110  110VDC  1558666-9
T9GS2L14-5
1 NC
5VDC  1558667-1
T9GS2L14-9  9VDC  1558667-2
T9GS2L14-12  12VDC  1558667-3
T9GS2L14-15  15VDC  1558667-4
T9GS2L14-18  18VDC  1558667-5
T9GS2L14-22  22VDC  1558667-6
T9GS2L14-24  24VDC  1558667-7
T9GS2L14-48  48VDC  1558667-8
T9GS2L14-110  110VDC  1558667-9
PCB + QUICK CONNECT